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No

Phone Number
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Address

status

Henrik jorgensen challenger1970@outlook.com 250-889-0926
1141

burnside
rd.west

inactive

Ethan Jurgeneit piggyjurgeneit@gmail.com 7782338907 inactive

Bob Kearney bobwkearney@gmail.com 250-216-1816
207-1243
Bay St.

inactive

Colin Kelley Photodiver@gmail.com 2503808523
2645

Capstone
Place

approved

Justin Kemila Justinkemila@hotmail.com 250 897 2985
631

McCallum
road

inactive

Tristan Kenning tristan.kenning@gmail.com 2502170172
1233 Queens

Avenue
inactive

Owen Kent odkent@shaw.ca 250-208-7775 approved

Ryan Key rkey@uvic.ca Yes 250-508-7197
800 Melody

Place
inactive

Ross King rosswking@shaw.ca Yes 250-472-9390
4466

Tyndall Ave
approved

Ben King-Eagles ben.kingeagles@gmail.com 250-415-3143
#404 - 984
McKenzie
Ave.

inactive

Kat Kinney kattyk12321@gmail.com 2509381413
1115

Greenwood
Avenue

approved

Colin Knecht knecht@shaw.ca 2507341592
105 Ryan
Place

approved

Susan Knowler susanknowler@shaw.ca 2504746581
895

Tiswilde Rd
approved

Tony Knowler stknowler@shaw.ca 250 474 6581
895

Tiswilde
Road

approved

Tamara Koltermann tamarabuildscommunity@gmail.com 2505886138 180 Atkins inactive

Eric Koob adventurian@mac.com 250-709-2486
2500

Glendoik
Way

approved
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Leslie Korolek 13leskor@gmail.com 2508966108
4068

Copperridge
Lane

approved

Ron Kot rkot@shaw.ca Yes 250-658-1103
5620 Batu

Road
inactive

Alex Kowalko kowalkoalex@gmail.com 2508807939
1724 Mary

place
approved

Chris Krasowski krow@uvic.ca 250-580-2852 inactive
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